2024/2025
Jungen U13

Aufschlusselung

Freitag, 14.2.2025

08:30
12:20
14:30
16:00
17:50
19:40

Samstag, 15.2.2025

10:50
12:40
14:30
16:20
18:10
20:00

Sonntag, 16.2.2025

08:30

1/2- Aufschlisselung
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Academy NH Ostrava
SKM Zastal Zielona Géra
JBN boys

Academy NH Ostrava
SBK Handlova

Korona 1919 Krakow

Academy NH Ostrava
Basketpoint Frydek-Mistek
SKM Zastal Zielona Géra
Korona 1919 Krakow
Basketpoint Frydek-Mistek

Academy NH Ostrava

SKM Zastal Zielona Gora
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B

Central European Youth Basketball League
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Ostrava

Slowakische Republik

Basketpoint Frydek-Mistek
Korona 1919 Krakow

SBK Handlova

SKM Zastal Zielona Gora
Basketpoint Frydek-Mistek
JBN boys

SBK Handlova

Korona 1919 Krakow
JBN boys

SBK Handlova

SKM Zastal Zielona Géra
JBN boys

SBK Handlova

14.-16.02.2025
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2024/2025 Ostrava

Jungen U13 [ Slowakische Republik
14.-16.02.2025

10:20 (x] JBN boys (x] vs [x] Basketpoint Frydek-Mistek (]
12:10 [x] Academy NH Ostrava [x] vs [x] Korona 1919 Krakow [x]
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